
433 

TA
G

-2
5

TRAIN NAME
Durg Puri 
Express

Lokmanya Tilak 
(T) Bhubaneswar 

Express

Lokmanya 
Tilak (T) Puri 

Express

Dhanbad 
Bhubaneswar  

Garib Rath Express

Valsad 
Puri 

Express

Bikaner 
Puri 

Express

Jodhpur 
Puri 

Express

Sambalpur 
Puri 

Express

Rourkela Bhu-
baneswar Super Fast 

Intercity Express

Surat Puri 
Express

Gandhidham 
Puri 

Express

Indore Puri  
Humsafar 
Express

Bhubaneswar 
Daspalla Sewa 

Express

Hatia 
Jharsuguda 

Express

Sonepur 
Puri 

Express
Train Number 18426 12879 22865 12831$ 22909 20471 20814 18303 22839 22828 12993 20917 18423 18175 18422

Class of accommodation 1A,2A,3A  
SL,II

2A,3A  
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A  
SL,II,P 3A 2A,3A  

SL,II
2A,3A  
SL,II

1A,2A,3A  
SL,II,P CC 2S,II 3A,CC, 2S,II 1A,2A,3A,  

SL,II
2A,3A  
SL,II 3A,P II II 2A,3A,  

SL,II
From Table No. 34 5A 5A 43 32A 5A 34 34 5A

Days of departure at 
originating station Daily W,Sa Th M,W,Sa Th Su Sa Daily Daily Tu F Tu Daily Daily F

Dhanbad d 16.00
Bokaro Steel City a  

d
17.35
17.40

Muri d 18.25

Km. Ranchi a  
d

19.35 
19.40

Hatia a  
d

20.00 
20.05 12.50

167 Rourkela a  
d

23.10 
23.20 05.00 18.00 

18.10
Jharsuguda d 01.05 06.40 21.30
Sonepur d 19.10
Balangir a  

d
20.45 
21.05

317 Sambalpur a  
d

00.30 
00.40

00.15 
00.35

00.15 
00.35

02.05 
02.25

02.05 
02.25 06.00 07.30 

07.40
07.30 
07.40

23.15 
23.25

Sambalpur City a  
d

01.55 
02.00

02.10 
02.15

07.34 
07.36

11.55 
12.00

474 Angul a 
d

03.40
03.42

03.26 
03.28

03.26 
03.28

04.45 
04.47

05.10 
05.12

05.10 
05.12

05.25 
05.27

08.35 
08.37

09.50 
09.52

10.25 
10.27

10.25 
10.27

14.37 
14.39

02.10 
02.12

Talcher Road d 03.40 03.40 05.00 05.22 05.22 05.40 08.47 10.04

491 Talcher a  
d

04.00 
04.20

02.40 
03.00

Dhenkanal d 05.02 04.34 04.34 05.44 06.07 06.07 06.24 09.40 10.47 11.27 11.27 03.50

601 Cuttack a  
d

06.10 
06.15

06.05 
06.10

06.05 
06.10

06.38 
06.43

07.15 
07.20

629 Bhubaneswar a  
d

06.50 
06.55 07.00 06.45 

06.50 07.45 07.25 
07.30

07.25 
07.30

08.05 
08.10

11.05 
11.10 12.30 12.35 

12.40
12.35 
12.40

16.55 
17.00 18.30 04.55 

05.00

648 Khurda Road a  
d

07.25 
07.30

07.10 
07.15

07.50 
07.55

07.50 
07.55

08.30 
08.35

11.30 
11.35

13.00 
13.05

13.00 
13.05

17.20 
17.25

18.55 
19.00

05.20 
05.25

691 Puri a 09.20 08.35 09.30 09.30 10.00 13.20 14.25 14.25 18.45 06.55
Daspalla a 21.45

Days of arrival at destination station Daily Th,Su F Tu,Th,Su Sa Tu M Daily Daily W Su W Daily Daily Sa
To Table No.

$ Date of restoration of Train no. 12831 will be notified later.

78

TRAIN NAME

Amritsar 
Visakhapatnam 

Hirakud 
Express

Anand 
Vihar (T) Bhu-

baneswar 
Express

Banaras 
Visakhapa-

tnam 
Express

Ajmer 
Puri 

Express

Sainagar 
Shirdi Puri 

Express

Sonepur 
Bhubaneswar 

Express

Sambalpur 
Howrah 
Express

Hatia Puri 
Tapaswini 
Express

Lokmanya 
Tilak (T) 

Puri 
Express

Ahmedabad 
Puri 

Express

Rourkela 
Gunupur 

Rajya Rani 
Express

Jammu 
Tawai Muri 
Sambalpur 

link Express

New Delhi  
Bhubaneswar 

Rajdhani 
Express (via 

Sambalpur City)

Sambalpur  
Shalimar  
Mahima 
Gosain 
Express

Rourkela 
Puri 

Vande 
Bharat 

Express

Gorakhpur 
Sambalpur 

Express

Train Number 20808 22806 18312* 20824 20858 12894 22804 18451 12145 20862 18117 18310 20818 20832 20835 15028

Class of accommodation 2A,3A,SL,II,P 1A,2A,3A 
SL,II,P 2A,3A,SL,II 2A,3A, 

SL,II,P
1A,2A,3A 

SL,II,P CC,2S II 2A,3A,SL,II 1A,2A,3A, 
SL,II

1A,2A, 
3A,SL,II 2A,3A,SL,II,P 2A,3A,SL,II 2A,3A,SL,II,P 1A,2A,3A,P 2A,3A,SL,II EC,CC 2A, 3A, 

SL, II
From Table No. 32A 41A 41A 34 34 40A 5A 34 41A 32 34

Days of departure 
at originating station W,Sa,Su M M, Th Tu,F Su Daily F Daily Su F Daily Tu,Th,F,Su Su Su, Tu, Th Except Sa Daily

Dhanbad d

Bokaro Steel City a  
d

02.05 
02.15

Muri d 03.20 02.50 07.15

Km. Ranchi a  
d

04.00 
04.05

08.30 
08.40

Hatia a  
d

04.20 
04.25 14.30 08.55

09.05

167 Rourkela a  
d

07.00 
07.08

07.22 
07.30

18.12 
18.20 21.25 12.52 

13.00
12.02 
12.10 14.10

Jharsuguda d 08.50 09.20 21.05 23.20 15.05 14.05 15.20 13.25
Sonepur d 13.00
Balangir a  

d
12.05 
12.07

14.25 
14.45

317 Sambalpur a  
d

08.30 
08.50

10.15 
10.25

07.30 
07.40

13.30 
13.40

16.30 
16.40 19.25 22.10 

22.30
22.10 
22.20

23.15 
23.25 16.30 19.10 14.40

Sambalpur City a  
d

09.40 
09.45

00.10 
00.15

14.55 
14.57

16.05 
16.10

474 Angul a  
d

11.25 
11.27

12.20 
12.22 VSKP  

Arr. 
19.30

10.25 
10.27

16.20 
16.22

19.08 
19.10

22.03 
22.05

01.48 
01.50

01.35 
01.37

02.10 
02.12

02.45 
02.47

16.45 
16.47

22.03 
22.05

18.00
18.02

Talcher Road d 16.35 19.20 22.30 18.15

491 Talcher a  
d

12.05 
12.25

02.00
02.20

01.55
02.15

02.40 
03.00

22.20 
22.40

Dhenkanal d 13.02 13.27 11.27 17.35 20.10 23.14 03.10 02.45 03.47 04.12 17.47 23.23 18.35

601 Cuttack a 
 d

03.55 
04.00

03.40
03.45

05.20 
05.25

19.08 
19.10

19.45 
19.47

629 Bhubaneswar a  
d

14.20 
14.25 14.45 12.35 

12.40
19.00 
19.05 21.45 04.45 

04.50
04.15 
04.20

04.30 
04.35

06.00 
06.05 20.10 20.20 

20.25

648 Khurda Road a  
d

14.45 
15.00

13.00 
13.05

19.30 
19.35

05.10 
05.20

04.40 
04.45

04.50
04.55

06.25 
06.45

20.45 
20.47

691 Puri a 14.25 20.50 06.40 06.35 06.35 21.40
Days of arrival at destination station F, M, Tu Tu Tu, F Th, Su M Daily Sa Daily Tu Su Daily Th, Sa, Su, Tu M M, W, F Except Sa

To Table No. 30 7 7A
* Train Number Will be Revised as 18524 w.e.f. 03/03/2025.



434 

TA
G

-2
5

TRAIN NAME

Puri 
Sambalpur 

Express

Puri Durg 
Express

Puri 
Ahmedabad 

Express

Bhubaneswar 
Dhanbad 

Garib Rath Express

Puri Surat 
Express

Puri Gandhi 
dham 

Express

Puri Hatia 
Tapaswini 
Express

Puri 
Lokmanya 

Tilak (T) 
Express

Gunupur 
Rourkela Rajya 
Rani Express

Puri Ajmer 
Express

Puri Sai Nagar 
Shirdi 

Express

Bhubaneswar New 
Delhi Rajdhani 
Express (via 

Sambalpur City)

Shalimar
Sambalpur  
Mahima Go-
sain Express

Puri Rourkela 
Vande Bharat 

Express

Train Number 18304 18425 20861 12832$ 22827 12994 18452 12146 18118 20823 20857 20817 20831 20836

Class of accommodation CC 2S,II 1A,2A,3A, 
SL,II

2A,3A,  
SL,II,P 3A 1A,2A,3A, 

SL,II
2A,3A,  
SL,II 1A,2A,3A SL,II 1A,2A,3A  

SL,II,P
2A,3A  
SL,II

2A,3A  
SL,II,P 1A,2A,3A SL,II,P 1A,2A, 

3A P 2A,3A,SL,II EC,CC

From Table No. 7A 7
Days of departure at originating station Daily Daily W Su,Tu,F Su M Daily Tu Daily M,Th F Sa M, W, F Except Sa
691 Puri d 15.45 19.10 19.25 20.00 20.00 20.30 21.40 23.05 23.05 05.00
648 Khurda Road a  

d
16.30 
16.35

19.55 
20.00

20.10 
20.15

20.35 
20.40

20.35 
20.40

21.10 
21.15

22.23 
22.28

21.20 
21.40

23.53 
23.58

23.53 
23.58

05.38 
05.40

629 Bhubaneswar a  
d

16.55 
17.00

20.30 
20.35

20.40 
20.45

20.25 21.05 
21.10

21.05 
21.10

21.40 
21.45

22.50 
22.55

22.00 
22.05

00.20 
00.25

00.20 
00.25

07.15 06.00 
06.05

601 Cuttack a  
d

21.05 
21.10

20.55 
21.00

22.15 
22.20

23.25 
23.30

22.45 
22.50

07.40 
07.42

06.30 
06.32

Dhenkanal d 17.50 22.02 21.44 21.59 22.27 22.27 23.10 00.23 23.45 01.37 01.37 08.34 03.42 07.20

491 Talcher a  
d

23.00 
23.20

22.35 
22.55

23.55 
00.15

01.15 
01.35

04.30 
04.50

Talcher Road d 19.10 22.34 07.55

474 Angul a  
d

19.18 
19.20

23.40 
23.42

23.07 
23.09

22.45 
22.47

23.07 
23.09

23.07 
23.09

00.35 
00.40

02.55 
02.57

01.03 
01.05

03.00 
03.02

03.00 
03.02

09.25 
09.27

05.20 
05.22

08.13 
08.15

Sambalpur City a  
d

01.00 
01.05

04.00 
04.05

11.23 
11.25

10.05 
10.10

317 Sambalpur a  
d

22.40 02.15 
02.25

01.45 
01.55

01.45 
01.55

01.45 
01.55

03.50 
04.10

05.10 
05.20

05.10 
05.20

05.10 
05.20

08.35

Balangir a  
d

Sonepur a

Jharsuguda a  
d

02.20
02.25

05.25
05.30

05.40 
05.45

12.33 
12.35

11.13 
11.15

167 Rourkela a  
d

03.35 
03.40

07.17 
07.25

08.15 14.00 
14.08

12.45

Hatia a  
d

06.10
06.15

12.00

Ranchi a  
d

06.30 
06.35

Muri d 07.44

Bokaro Steel City a  
d

08.55 
09.00

Dhanbad a 10.55
Days of arrival at destination station Daily Daily F M,W,Sa Tu W Daily Th Daily W,Sa Su Su Tu, Th, Sa Except Sa

To Table No. 34A 34A 34A 34A 5 34A 34A 32
$ Date of restoration of Train no. 12832 will be notified later.

TRAIN NAME

Shalimar 
Sambalpur 

Express

Bhubaneswar 
Sonepur 
Express

Puri 
Lokmanya 

Tilak (T) 
Express

Bhubaneswar 
Lokmanya 

Tilak (T) 
Express

Puri 
Valsad 

Express

Puri 
Bikaner 
Express

Visakhapat-
nam Banaras 

Express

Visakhapat-
nam Amritsar 

Hirakud 
Express

Bhubaneswar 
Anand Vihar 
(T) Express

Bhubaneswar 
Rourkela Super 
Fast Inter City 

Express

Puri 
Jodhpur 
Express

Sambalpur 
Jammu 

Tawi 
Express

Puri Indore 
Humsafar 
Express

Daspalla 
Bhubane-
swer Sewa 

Express

Jharsugu-
da Hatia 
Express

Puri 
Sonepur 
Express

Sambalpur 
Gorakhpur 

Express

Train Number 22803 12893 22866 12880 22910 20472 18311# 20807 22805 22840 20813 18309 20918 18424 18176 18421 15027

Class of accommodation 2A,3A  
SL,II CC 2S,II 1A,2A,3A  

SL,II,P
2A,3A  
SL,II,P

2A,3A  
SL,II

2A,3A  
SL,II

2A,3A  
SL,II

2A,3A  
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A  
SL,ll,P 3A,CC, 2S,II 1A,2A,3A  

SL,II,P
2A,3A, SL,  

II, P 3A,P II II 2A,3A,  
SL,II

2A,3A,  
SL,II

From Table No. 7 30A
Days of departure  

at originating station Sa Daily Tu M,Th Su W W,Su M, Th, F Sa Daily W Tu,Th, Sa,M W Daily Daily Th Daily

691 Puri d 06.00 00.30 06.35 15.50 00.30 19.35
Daspalla d 06.00

648 Khurda Road a  
d

06.45 
06.50

01.15 
01.20

07.20 
07.25

06.25 
06.35

16.35 
16.40

01.15 
01.20

08.05 
08.10

20.10 
20.15

629 Bhubaneswar a  
d 06.35 07.15 

07.20 07.20 01.45 
01.50

07.50 
07.55

07.10 
07.15 12.30 13.40 17.05 

17.10
01.45 
01.50 09.00 20.40 

20.45

601 Cuttack a  
d

07.50 
07.55

07.50 
07.55

17.38 
17.40

Dhenkanal d 02.47 07.41 08.47 08.47 02.49 08.47 08.40 13.28 14.42 18.42 21.50

491 Talcher a  
d VSKP 

Dep 
04.20

09.40 
10.00

22.35 
22.55

Talcher Road d 04.12 08.33 09.32 09.32 03.34 09.32 15.20 19.35

474 Angul a  
d

04.28 
04.30

08.54 
08.56

09.55 
09.57

09.55 
09.57

03.39 
03.41

09.55 
09.57

10.30 
10.32

14.45 
14.47

15.33 
15.35

20.00 
20.02

03.39 
03.41

23.07 
23.09

Sambalpur City a  
d

06.30 
06.35

17.00 
17.05

18.00 
18.02

06.30 
06.35

317 Sambalpur a  
d 07.35 11.05 

11.15
12.15 
12.35

12.15 
12.35

12.15 
12.35

12.35 
12.45

12.55 
13.15

22.45 
23.05 11.00 01.45 

01.55 09.20

Balangir a  
d

13.25 
13.45

10.35 
10.37

03.40 
04.00

Sonepur a 15.15 05.50

Jharsuguda a  
d

13.55 
14.00

18.30 
18.35

19.15 
19.20

11.50 
11.55

09.00 10.20
10.25

167 Rourkela a  
d

15.27 
15.35

20.02 
20.10

21.15 13.20 
13.28

09.40 
09.50

Hatia a  
d

19.30 
19.35

16.50 
17.00

17.40

Ranchi a  
d

19.55 
20.05

17.15 
17.30

Muri d 21.05 00.22 18.40

Bokaro Steel City a  
d

01.55 
02.05

Dhanbad a
Days of arrival at  

destination station Su Daily W Tu,F M T Th,M W,Sa,Su Su Daily F Th,Sa, M,W F Daily Daily F

To Table No. 40 5 5 43A 32 41 32 41 5 41 5
# Train Number Will be Revised as 18523 w.e.f. 02/03/2025.

78A


